City of Portland, Maine- Building or Use Permit Application
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716
Permit No:
07-0275
Issue Date: CBL:
053 A014001
Location of Construction:
27 BOYNTON ST

c
:I
~ .. - DOE
5
@ Based onstandard testprocedures prescribed by theUnited States Department ofEnergy, I building and nothing need be added for normal piping and pickup. Ratings arebased ona piping and
withcombustion conditions of 130/. C02 and -0.02" W.C. draft. ~p allowance of 1.15. Additional allowance should bemade for unusual piping and pickup loads.
Boiler jl=B=R DOE Net I=B=R DOE Flue Minimum I=B=R Boller Draft loss I Circulator
model I burner heating ratings seasonal connection chimney size water through flange size
number Icapacity capacity efficiency size (x 15'high) content boiler ' (Recommended
i supply & return
i GPH (j) MBH@ MBH@ %AFUE (Round) Rectangular Round Gallons Inches w.e. pipe size. NPT!
OWT-3-o75 0.75 90 78 84.3 7" 8" x 8" 6" 11.0 .000
OWT-3-llJOY 1.00 116 101 82.2 i 7" 8" X 8" 6" 11.0 .000
11,t4"
OWT-:::a:110 1.10 129 112 82.5 7" 8" x 8" 6" 13.4 .010 :
OWT-4-125 1.25 145 126 81.7 7" 8" x 8" 6" 13.4 .010 I
I
OWT-5-135 1.35 159 138 82.8 I
7" 8" x 8" 7" 15.9 .010
OWT-5-150 1.50 174 151 81.3 ! 7" 8" X 8" I 7" 15.9 .010
i
OWT-5-165 I 1.65 191 166 81.2 7" 8" x8" i 7" 15.9 .010 1%"
OWT-6-175 1.75 203 177 80.8 7u 8" X 8" 7" 18.4 .000 i,
OWT-6-200 2.00 231 201 80.7 7" 8" x 8u 7" 18.4 .005
---_. f---------- . - - .- - - '---.L
i C!l Based on140,000 Btuh pergallon, #2 fueloil. @ NetI=B:Rratings arebased onnetinstalled radiation ofsufficient Quantity fortherequirements of the
DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES